VITROHM PORTUGUESA, Lda. - Est.Nacional 249-4, Trajouce - 2765-653 S. Domingos de Rana - PORTUGAL
Tel: + 351 214 457 700 -Fax: + 351 214 457 755 -Germany Sales Tel: + 49 4121 870 103 - e-mail:vitrohm.support@yageo.com - www.vitrohm.com
Power rating P
40
W 1,1 2,5 3,0 3,3 4,0 5,0 5,5 7,2
ϑ
o
,                   P

CR259-0             taped               500                    T                    85           10
Packaging:
Ordering example: CR259-0 1 T 10R
Type Tolerance Pack.-Code R-Value
Type           Resistange range Temperature Coefficient (-20oC to 120oC)
min max CuNi44 NiCr20AlSi
0+20 ppm/K 0+10 ppm/K
CR251-0 0R1 100R 0R1 <16R > 16R < 100R
CR253-0 0R1 360R 0R1 <51R > 51R < 360R
CR254-0 0R1 360R 0R1 <51R > 51R < 360R
CR255-0 0R1 470R 0R1 <75R > 75R < 470R
CR256-0 0R1 750R 0R1 <150R > 150R < 750R
CR257-0 0R2 1K1 0R2 <160R > 160R < 1K1
CR258-0 0R2 1K3 0R2 <180R > 180R < 1K3
CR259-0 0R3 2K 0R3 <200R > 200R < 2K
Type L ØD* Ød
max. max.
CR251-0   9,0 3,0 0,65
CR253-0 14,5 4,0 0,65
CR254-0 12,6 5,5 0,80
CR255-0 15,0 8,5 0,80
CR256-0 17,0 5,5 0,80
CR257-0 18,0 8,5 0,80
CR258-0 22,0 8,5 0,80
CR259-0 27,0 8,5 0,80
*R < 1R0     Dmax. +1
∅
∅
6 6
C±1
Coating  residues 2
L max.
d
2